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331 Grand Prix IWEST 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,5 16,0 8,0 7,0 15,0 74,57 26,9 173,151

Nina SCHULTES 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 5,0 7,5 16,0 71,74 1

326 Fury Comedy 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 70,43 29,8 270,222

Louise PERRIN 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 70,00 2

616 Renkum Jitterbug 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 68,26 33,3 366,743

Phoebe LOCKE 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 5,0 13,0 65,22 16

325 ACSI Moreno Grove 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,13 33,8 466,2010

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 15,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,26 4

303 Baumann's Dark Mark 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,78 34,0 565,987

Katja WEIMANN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,17 6

301 Allan V 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,43 34,0 665,985

Signe KVARNSTRAND 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,52 9

322 Nightshift B 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 67,17 34,4 765,654

Phoebe LOCKE 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 10,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,13 21

329 Oda 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,22 34,5 865,546

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 13

323 Vainquer Z 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 34,7 965,339

Steve VAN WINKEL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,30 10

332 Madame Schnabel 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,43 35,4 1064,5718

Ann-Niina KIVINIITTY-RANTA-AHO7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,70 3

306 Candida 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 12,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 62,61 35,4 1064,5714

Marie JUUL 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 66,52 8

318 Kallista 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 14,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 63,04 35,4 1064,5713

Sven LUX 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 5,0 14,0 66,09 11

324 Dukershoeve Perfect For Me 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 63,26 35,7 1364,3512

Loïs JOOSSE 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,43 14

305 Bonmahon Blue Grass 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,48 35,8 1464,2411

Anni HUOVINEN 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 17

328 Esprit de Feu 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 64,78 36,0 1564,027

30.05.2024     17:54:15 1 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI3*-S

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Ciska VAN MEGGELEN-PEEK (NED) · Christian STEINER (AUT)

Back

No.

Bridle

No.

Rank% Penalty

points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

Tim RUSBRIDGE 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 63,26 23

307 Cox Orange 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 14,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 58,91 36,7 1663,2622

Finja TIMM 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 67,61 5

302 Back In Time 2 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 15,0 4,0 6,0 12,0 61,30 37,2 1762,8316

Niklas BSCHORER 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 4,0 6,0 14,0 64,35 20

316 Jeu de Blanc W 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,43 37,3 1862,7218

Katja WEIMANN 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 17

304 Belissimo Boy K 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 10,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 58,48 37,7 1962,2824

Camille DELVAUX 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 4,0 6,0 13,0 66,09 12

333 Zappelphilipp 2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,09 37,8 2062,1717

Nina SCHULTES 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 63,26 22

313 Hilton 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,5 10,0 5,0 6,5 12,0 57,61 37,8 2062,1726

Valentine STEEMAN 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,74 7

314 Ikke 2 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 10,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 61,52 38,0 2261,9615

Marie JUUL 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 10,0 4,0 6,0 13,0 62,39 24

317 Kaaiman van de Kooldries 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,26 38,2 2361,8525

Lander VAN DEN BROECK 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 65,43 14

308 Feuertaenzer 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 10,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 58,70 38,3 2461,7423

Friedrich-Bernd REHKAMP 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 10,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,78 19

310 Grantstown Cooley 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 58,91 39,5 2560,5421

Steve VAN WINKEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 62,17 25

315 In The Mood 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,57 40,8 2659,2420

Lena Marie MEIER 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 58,91 28

330 Q-Knock For Me 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 5,5 5,0 11,0 57,39 41,3 2758,7027

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 5,0 5,0 12,0 60,00 26

312 Hilandro 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 13,0 4,5 6,0 12,0 55,43 42,5 2857,5029

Joppe UYTTENDAELE 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 3,0 5,5 12,0 59,57 27

321 Mc Chouffe van ter Pamelen 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 3,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 14,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 56,74 43,7 2956,3028

Michiel ARNAUTS 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 55,87 29
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311 Handor de Mazure 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 11,0 4,0 5,0 10,0 50,87 47,2 3052,8330

Timothy DENUTTE 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 4,0 5,5 12,0 54,78 30

Technical Delegate: Karl-Heinz NOTHOFER (GER)30 Competitors
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